Accessibility Report

il monsido

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu
Crawl done at: Tue, 28 Mar 2023 18:59

Accessibility Report

Overall Accessibility compliance status

Crawl information
Pages scanned
Pages with issues
Unique snippets with issues

Total locations affected

Level A Compliance

Errors
Warnings

Needs review

https://app1.us.monsido.com/reportings/4419fc7c-3b00-42f1-a72b-149...

Accessibility Report
Generated: Tue, 28 Mar 2023 18:59

78.77%

10,000
9,945
396,040
9,191,960

86.32%

20 checks failed
3,919 unique snippets with issues
8,909 total areas being affected

6 checks failed
5,020 unique snippets with issues
6,793 total areas being affected

48 checks failed
146,432 unique snippets with issues
3,631,651 total areas being affected

9/26/23,2:16 PM


https://www.messiah.edu/
https://www.messiah.edu/

Accessibility Report https://app1.us.monsido.com/reportings/4419fc7c-3b00-42f1-a72b-149...

Level AA Compliance 48.14%

Errors 9 checks failed
8,571 unique snippets with issues
350,049 total areas being affected

Warnings 1 checks failed
107 unique snippets with issues
110 total areas being affected

Needs review 19 checks failed
231,991 unique snippets with issues
5,194,448 total areas being affected

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu Crawl done at: Tue, 28 Mar 2023 18:59

2 of 2 9/26/23,2:16 PM



