

Accessibility Report Generated: Tue, 28 Mar 2023 18:59

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu Crawl done at: Tue, 28 Mar 2023 18:59

Accessibility Report

Overall Accessibility compliance status	78.77%
---	--------

Crawl information

Pages scanned	10,000
Pages with issues	9,945
Unique snippets with issues	396,040
Total locations affected	9,191,960

Level A Compliance	86.32%
--------------------	--------

Erroro	20 checks failed
Errors	20 checks tailed

3,919 unique snippets with issues 8,909 total areas being affected

Warnings 6 checks failed

5,020 unique snippets with issues 6,793 total areas being affected

Needs review 48 checks failed

48 checks failed 146,432 unique snippets with issues 3,631,651 total areas being affected

1 of 2 9/26/23, 2:16 PM

Level AA Compliance

48.14%

Errors 9 checks failed

8,571 unique snippets with issues 350,049 total areas being affected

Warnings 1 checks failed

107 unique snippets with issues110 total areas being affected

Needs review 19 checks failed

231,991 unique snippets with issues 5,194,448 total areas being affected

Report for: https://www.messiah.edu Crawl done at: Tue, 28 Mar 2023 18:59

2 01 2